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Event Timetable - ISSUE TWO 23.05.22

Saturday 28th May
Start Finish Period Class Session Clear
09:10 09:25 00:15  Modified Ford Qualifying 00:10
09:35 10:35 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Free Practice 1 00:10
10:45 11:00 00:15 GB4 Championship Qualifying 00:10
11:10 11:30 00:20 Ginetta GT Academy Qualifying 00:10
11:40 12:00 00:20 GB3 Championship Qualifying 00:10
12:10 13:10 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Free Practice 2
13:10 13:50 00:40 Lunch Break
13:50 14:20 00:30 TCR Qualifying 00:15
14:35 14:53 00:18 GB4 Championship RACEL 00:12
15:05 15:20 00:15 Modified Ford RACE 1 00:15
15:35 15:55 00:20  GB3 Championship RACE 1 00:10
16:05 16:15 00:10  Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 1 - GT3 00:04
16:19 16:29 00:10  Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 2 - GT3 00:04
16:33 16:43 00:10  Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 1 - GT4 00:05
16:48 16:58 00:10  Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 2 - GT4 00:12
17:10 17:30 00:20 Ginetta GT Academy RACE 1 00:10
17:40 18:10 00:30  CSCC Liqui Moly Slicks Series Qualifying 00:15
18:25 18:40 00:15  Modified Ford RACE 2
Sunday 29th May
Start Finish Period Class Session Clear
09:10 09:30 00:20 Ginetta GT Academy RACE 2 00:10
09:40 09:55 00:15  Intelligent Money British GT Championship Warm Up 00:12
10:07 10:27 00:20  GB3 Championship RACE 2 00:16
10:43 11:08 00:25 TCR RACE 1 00:12
11:20 11:38 00:18  GB4 Championship RACE 2
11:38 12:35 00:57 Lunch Break (11:45 - 12:05 Spectator Pit Walk - Autograph Session)
12:35 15:35 03:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship RACE 00:20
15:55 16:35 00:40 CSCC Liqui Moly Slicks Series RACE 00:12
16:47 17.07 00:20  GB3 Championship RACE 3 00:12
17:19 17:39 00:20 Ginetta GT Academy RACE 3 00:12
17:51 18:09 00:18  GB4 Championship RACE 3 00:16
18:25 18:50 00:25 TCR RACE 2
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